A >

rchery
Ireland

4 Mar 2016, Friday

09:40-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-13:00

4 Mar 2017, Saturday

14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

National Indoor Championships - Masters/Juniors

Archery Ireland (NIMJ2017)

National Sports Arena National Sports Campus Blanchardstown,Dublin, 03-04-2017

00:20
01:30
01:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

Schedule

Qualification Rounds
Session 1

Master/Juniors - 2 Practice End
18m-1

18m-2

Individual Matches

1/8: CMM, RIM, RMM

Quarter Finals: CIJM, CMM, RCW, RIM, RJW, RMM

Semi Finals: BMM, CCM, CJM, CMM, RCM, RCW, RIM, RJW, RMM, RMW

A >

rchery
Ireland

Bronze: BMM, BYM, BYW, CCM, CCW, CJM, CJW, CMM, CMW, IMM, IMW, RCM, RCW, RJM, RJW, RMM, RMW, RYM
Final: BMM, BYM, BYW, CCM, CCW, CJM, CJW, CMM, CMW, IMM, IMW, RCM, RCW, RIM, RJW, RMM, RMW, RYM

11

Scheduler - 20170226.192305 UTC


http://www.tcpdf.org

