

National Indoor Championships - Masters/Juniors

Archery Ireland (NIMJ2017)
National Sports Arena National Sports Campus Blanchardstown, Dublin, 03-04-2017



Schedule

4 Mar 2016, Friday		
		Qualification Rounds
		Session 1
09:40-10:00	00:20	Master/Juniors - 2 Practice End
10:00-11:30	01:30	18m-1
11:30-13:00	01:30	18m-2
4 Mar 2017, Saturday		
		Individual Matches
14:00-14:30	00:30	1/8: CMM, RJM, RMM
14:30-15:00	00:30	Quarter Finals: CJM, CMM, RCW, RJM, RJW, RMM
15:00-15:30	00:30	Semi Finals: BMM, CCM, CJM, CMM, RCM, RCW, RJM, RJW, RMM, RMW
15:30-16:00	00:30	Bronze: BMM, BYM, BYW, CCM, CCW, CJM, CJW, CMM, CMW, IMM, IMW, RCM, RCW, RJM, RJW, RMM, RMW, RYM
		Final: BMM, BYM, BYW, CCM, CCW, CJM, CJW, CMM, CMW, IMM, IMW, RCM, RCW, RJM, RJW, RMM, RMW, RYM